
Entries Friday, Jun 19 Schooling
Race  1 Grade Scl 660
1 Par Big Unit 1
2 Mylastwish 1
3 * 0
4 Ajn Frank 12
5 * 0
6 * 0
7 Tnt Hot Sauce 13
8 Pr Blue Star 1

Race  2 Grade Scl 550
1 Barts Big Ben 6
2 Harwich 8
3 * 0
4 Ajn Jed Tyre 12
5 Where U Want Me 6
6 * 0
7 Wps Diane 8
8 Penrose Serenity 11

Race  3 Grade Scl 550
1 Cbj Star Chaser 14
2 Penrose Brooklyn 11
3 * 0
4 Oshkosh Wendy 12
5 Marlborough 8
6 * 0
7 Pull The Chain 14
8 Penrose Arlo 11

Race  4 Grade Scl 550
1 Ajn Shegotpower 12
2 Ctw Fierce Felix 1
3 * 0
4 Kentucky Home 2
5 Nutnbutailights 12
6 * 0
7 Cobi's Mallory 13
8 Ff Shazam 1

Race  5 Grade Scl 550
1 Kaias Last Call 11
2 Barts Ladyskills 6
3 * 0
4 Dancin Dodger 9
5 Jgo Miles High 5
6 * 0
7 Od Sharduhnay 16
8 Hkf Iris Girl 1

Race  6 Grade Scl 550
1 Imark Gabriela 8
2 Barts Waldo 6
3 * 0
4 Js Hunny Bee 5
5 Hell Yeah 2
6 * 0
7 Dancin Deluxe 9
8 Js Backnaflash 5

Race  7 Grade Scl 550
1 Yeah Connie 2
2 Od Awwsehfah 16
3 * 0
4 * 0
5 Dancin Moscato 9
6 * 0
7 Js Bizzyasabee 5
8 Barts In Or Out 6

Race  8 Grade Scl 550
1 Od Bass Line 16
2 Dancin Red Robin 9
3 * 0
4 * 0
5 Barts At Dawn 6
6 * 0
7 Ajn Lil Sister 12
8 Dancin Poisonivy 9

Race  9 Grade Scl 550
1 Barts Good Catch 6
2 Fly W Thor 12
3 * 0
4 * 0
5 Jgo Country Mile 5
6 * 0
7 Dancin Curacao 9
8 Mc Raider 14

Ajn Frank 1-4
Ajn Jed Tyre 2-4
Ajn Lil Sister 8-7
Ajn Shegotpower 4-1
Barts At Dawn 8-5
Barts Big Ben 2-1
Barts Good Catch 9-1
Barts In Or Out 7-8
Barts Ladyskills 5-2
Barts Waldo 6-2
Cbj Star Chaser 3-1
Cobi's Mallory 4-7
Ctw Fierce Felix 4-2
Dancin Curacao 9-7
Dancin Deluxe 6-7
Dancin Dodger 5-4
Dancin Moscato 7-5
Dancin Poisonivy 8-8
Dancin Red Robin 8-2
Ff Shazam 4-8
Fly W Thor 9-2
Harwich 2-2
Hell Yeah 6-5
Hkf Iris Girl 5-8
Imark Gabriela 6-1
Jgo Country Mile 9-5
Jgo Miles High 5-5
Js Backnaflash 6-8
Js Bizzyasabee 7-7
Js Hunny Bee 6-4
Kaias Last Call 5-1
Kentucky Home 4-4
Marlborough 3-5
Mc Raider 9-8
Mylastwish 1-2
Nutnbutailights 4-5
Od Awwsehfah 7-2
Od Bass Line 8-1
Od Sharduhnay 5-7
Oshkosh Wendy 3-4
Par Big Unit 1-1
Penrose Arlo 3-8
Penrose Brooklyn 3-2
Penrose Serenity 2-8
Pr Blue Star 1-8
Pull The Chain 3-7
Tnt Hot Sauce 1-7
Where U Want Me 2-5
Wps Diane 2-7
Yeah Connie 7-1

Schooling Races on Mondays and Thursdays and begin at approx. 4:45 P.M.


